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ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.
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Price
3.18 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US00739D1090
ADTH

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

270 EUR

S&P 500

3.17 USD (17,800)
3.18 USD (20,100)
3.18 USD

3.19 USD

3.17 USD

3.18 USD
3.179233 USD
3,825,560
12,162,322.12
3,136

WKN: 00739D109

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c922ec0c430e31ccd88b6f22502ef3a6c27c0f17355cf9e9462656592b5ad488&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b831665683679acd2&time=1716616065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69dc486e6cd1061eef814227cb2921709c4b2e83cb43f9a87fc62e78a34f44c5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8f11338d128f7819&time=1716616065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38d613bbf70ba633da71835eabb7081e3860b7d37739a4d9db331166fbc7e508&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e12dc82391bbb07ba&time=1716616065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a71d8974d154640d8ccd68077c0ab5d66add49defd20a7581b455ec0eaeaa18&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3514457f4ee1dc1f&time=1716616065&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b77e804858111ac97d68ce175077665f203579348271f543c0596579a20b61e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ec5de2a835aefa673&time=1716616065&tool=RSC

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Details
2024/05/23 22:00:00 5y
Price
3.18 USD
Difference 0.00% (0.00) 10.00 i
|h rll
General attributes Il"
ISIN US00739D1090 B.00 ' \
Symbol ADTH |
Exchange Nasdaq |H
Currency uUsD 6.00 ]
Sector Software
Security type Stock J ‘
Market cap (m) 270 EUR 4.00
Benchmark S&P 500 M.M Vq*,kﬁi
b .
Market data 2.00 LM.., |'l|I
Bid (Bid size) 3.17 USD (17,800) "“%W\M
Ask (Ask size) 3.18 USD (20,100)
Open 3.18 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 3.19 USD
Low 3.17 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.18 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.179233 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,825,560
Trading volume 12,162,322.12 Price data
Number of trades 3,136 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.18 USD (2,415,595)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.25 USD (2,636,084)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.94 USD (1,229,326)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.99 USD (622,686)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.98 USD (2024/03/14)
Perf (%)  +144.62% +106.49% -67.25% YTD Low | date 1.38 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +1.88 +1.64 -6.53 52 Weeks High | date 3.98 USD (2024/03/14)
Beta 0.57 0.25 0.60 52 Weeks Low | date 1.11 USD (2023/10/24)
Volatility 68.82 69.08 75.02

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/23 22:00 3.18 USD 12.16 3,136
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362561092

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© RDTHEORENT

Contact Details
ADTHEORENT HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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